oERS

Ympdristosi valinta

HINNASTO

PERAKARRYLLA NOUTAVILLE ASIAKKAILLE

1-akselinen karry

MULTA

MANNYNKUORIKE

0...16 mm KALLIOMURSKE
8...16 mm KALLIOSEPELI

0...8 mm KIVITUHKA

0...8 mm HIEKKA
HIEKKALAATIKKOHIEKKA
TURVAHIEKKA
SEULANPAAKIVI 100...150 mm
SEULANPAAKIVI 150...190 mm

Ymparistérakennus Saarinen Oy
WWW.yrs.fi

35,00 €
70,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €
50,00 €
50,00 €
50,00 €
50,00 €

Mursketie 15, 36220 Kangasala

2-akselinen karry

45,00 €
95,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
70,00 €
70,00 €
70,00 €
70,00 €

y-tunnus: 1863213-7



